
CHEESEBURGER

Our burgers are made from 100% fresh beef. The meat is freshly prepared 
and grilled by us. Served with Marie‘s handmade special sauces and crispy 
lettuce in a freshly baked brioche bun.

BURGERS

Beef, cheddar cheese, green lettuce, tomato, 
pickled red onions, mustard mayo, Marie sauce

MARIE GOLD
Beef, cheddar cheese, Black Forest smoked bacon, green lettuce, 
tomato, pickled red onions, mustard mayo, Marie sauce

MARIE GOLD DOUBLE
with double beef & 
Black Forest smoked bacon

LUIGI
Beef, creamy gorgonzola, rocket, tomato, 
pickled red onions, herbs mayo, Marie sauce

SMOKEY BEN

Crispy chicken, green lettuce, tomato, pickled red onions, 
aioli, parmesan cheese, Marie sauce

SWEET CHICKITA

Beef, cheddar cheese, Black Forest smoked bacon, 
fried onions, green lettuce, tomato, pickled red onions, 
Sweet Baby Ray‘s BBQ sauce, Marie sauce

VEGGIE MARIE
Falafel patty, grilled zucchini & eggplant, rocket, tomato, 
pickled red onions, avocado cream, Marie sauce

EL PASO
Beef, cheddar cheese, spicy chorizo salami, jalapeños, green
lettuce, tomato, pickled red onions, avocado cream, Marie sauce

11,00€

12,00€

15,00€

13,00€

13,50€

13,50€

14,00€

11,50€

For information on ingredients that may cause allergies or intolerances, simply ask us.

SMASHED MARIE
Smashed patty, melted cheese, cornichons, white 
onions, house mustard, Marie sauce

SMASHED DOUBLE
Double smashed patty, melted cheese, cornichons, 
white onions, house mustard, Marie sauce

10,00€

14,00€

vegan meat alternative
GREENFORCE

FOR +2,00€

DOUBLE

BURGER
FOR +4,50€

Y O U RY O U R

5,00€

French Fries, mushroom cream sauce, 
cheddar cheese, fried onions

Fries, mixed minced meat, 
cheese sauce, jalapeños

FRIES

SIDES

FRIES WITH 
HERBS & PARMESAN

POUTINE FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MARIE SALAD

COLESLAW

Mixed salad, cucumber, carrot,
Marie‘s house dressing

6,50€

7,50€

7,50€

8,00€

6,50€

4,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

2,00€

2,50€

MUSTARD MAYO 

HERBS MAYO 

SWEET CHILI MAYO 

CHEESE SAUCE 

AIOLI 

MARIE SAUCE 

BBQ SAUCE 

AVOCADO CREAM

SAUCES

@burger_marie

BURGER MARIE

www.burgermarie.com

MO-TH FR SA SU
11:30 - 14:00 
17:00 - 21:00

11:30 - 14:00 
17:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 22:00 12:00 - 21:00

NEW! Order online & pick up.


